7 2021

XI' ZAWODY PLYWACKIE
0 PUCHAR SOLNEGO MIASTA

WIELICZKA

Puchar Solnego Miasta 2021

Wieliczka, 20/3 - 2/10/2021

Konkurencja 13
20/3/2021 - 12:54

Dziewczat, 50m klasyczny

10 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serial z 16, 12:54
2 Gasior lga
3 Malinowska Liliana

4 Gorny Weronika
5 Gramza Liliana

Seria 2z 16, 12:55

1 Makowiecka Julia
2 Gorny Katarzyna
3 Halberda Milena

4 Zasada Lena

5 Waciega Martyna
6 Trzensiok Martyna

Seria3z 16, 12:57

1 Wietrzyk Nikola

2 Turchan Antonia

3 Dejana Laura

4 Stankiewicz Julia

5 Mozdzioch Aleksandra
6 Boszczyk Zuzanna

Seria4 z 16, 12:59

1 Chodakowska Hanna
2 Strag Kornelia

3 Wida Adrianna

4 Markiewicz Julia

5 Pajgk Agata

6 Rolnicka Milena

Seria51z 16, 13:01

1 Stencel Matylda

2 Karcz Maja

3 Semik Zuzanna

4 Krzysztofowicz Julia
5 Bieszczad tucja

6 Zurowska Amelia

Seria 6 z 16, 13:03

1 Migda Maja

2 Stefanska Agata

3 Kieroriska Maryla
4 Gracjasz Natalia

5 Dabrowska Eliza
6 Caba Barbara
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Delfin Nowy Targ
Salwator Krakow
Marbi-Sport Zywiec
Solne Miasto Wieliczka

Gornik Sosnowiec

Kmita Zabierzow

Nika Sport Team Krakéw
Delfin Klobuck
Marbi-Sport Zywiec
Aqua Team Mikotow

Jasien Sucha Besk.
SMS Galicja Krakow
SMS Galicja Krakow
SMS Galicja Krakow
Kmita Zabierzéw
Orka Kielce

Gornik Sosnowiec
BOSIR Brzesko
Delfin Nowy Targ
Orka Kielce

Aqua Team Mikotoéw
SMS Galicja Krakow

Gornik Sosnowiec

CSIR MOS Dabrowa Grn
NKP Bielsko Biata

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
SMS Galicja Krakéw

Nika Sport Team Krakow
Nika Sport Team Krakow
Fala Niepotomice
Jasien Sucha Besk.
Kmita Zabierzéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
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XI' ZAWODY PLYWACKIE
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WIELICZKA

Puchar Solnego Miasta 2021

Wieliczka, 20/3 - 2/10/2021

Konkurencja 13, Dziewczat, 50m klasyczny

Seria7 z 16, 13:04

1 Pitala Oliwia

2 Sroka Antonina
3 Bomba Julia

4 Kope¢ Liliana

5 Mozdzan Hanna
6 Bronska Anna

Seria 8 z 16, 13:06

1 Pawlica Laura

2 Szpyra Antonina
3 Matras tucja

4 Koziot Alicja

5 Guzik Mia

6 Ferdyn Lena

Seria 9z 16, 13:08

1 Zacny Zuzanna

2 Zgorska Julia

3 Wrotniak Wiktoria

4 Jeziorek Kaja

5 Kubien Pola

6 Marczynska Magdalena

Seria 10 z 16, 13:09

1 Zajaczkowska Nina
2 Bronka Anna

3 Ruchata Wiktoria

4 Strzelecka Patrycja
5 Witas Lena

6 Wawro Zuzanna

Seriall z16,13:11

1 Tolala Lena

2 Fidelus Amelia

3 Serafin Matylda

4 Jaciow Magdalena
5 Halkiewicz Maria
6 Sacha Paulina

Seria12 z 16, 13:12

1 Osadnik Emilia

2 Szlaga Liliana

3 Czapczynska Zofia
4 Baniak Pola

5 Adamska Wiktoria
6 Zajac Paulina

11
11
11
11
10
11

11
11
09
10
11
10

10
09
10
11
10
09

11
08
10
08
10
09

11
10
10
10
10
10

10
09
08
09
09
10

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Dragon Bedzin

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
STP Nowy Sacz

Jasien Sucha Besk.
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Fala Niepotomice
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Dragon Bedzin

NKP Bielsko Biata
Orka Kielce

Dragon Bedzin

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Dragon Bedzin

Jordan Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Delfin Nowy Targ

Jasien Sucha Besk.
Nika Sport Team Krakow
Kmita Zabierzow

Delfin Nowy Targ

NKP Bielsko Biata

Nika Sport Team Krakow
Aqua Team Mikotow
Omega Olkusz

Nika Sport Team Krakow

Delfin Klobuck
Agua Team Mikotéw
Fala Niepotomice
BOSIR Brzesko
Kmita Zabierzéw
Aqua Team Mikotow
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WIELICZKA ﬁ

XI ZAWODY PLYWACKIE Puchar Solnego Miasta 2021
f FUGHAR SOLNEGT MIASKE Wieliczka, 20/3 - 2/10/2021

Konkurencja 13, Dziewczat, 50m klasyczny

Seria13z16, 13:14

1 Panasiuk Agata 09 Omega Olkusz 06 46.49
2 Olszewska Natalia 10 Orka Kielce 12 46.13
3 Matyasik tucja 11 Jordan Krakow 06 45.85
4 Kasprzynska Anastazja 10 NKP Bielsko Biata 11 45.97
5 Szymanska Wiktoria 10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 06 46.35
6 Rzepka Klara 10 Aqua Team Mikotow 11 46.54

Seria 14 z 16, 13:15

1 Maczka Klaudia 08 Omega Olkusz 06 45.47
2 Michael Emma 10 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Grn 11 44.86
3 Grzesik Zuzanna 09  GOrnik Sosnowiec 11 43.72
4 Palmi Julia 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 06 43.86
5 Wegrzyn Aleksandra 10 Delfin Nowy Targ 06 45.03
6 Orszak Wiktoria 08 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 07 45.84

Seria 15z 16, 13:17

1 Ruchata Weronika 08 STP Nowy Sacz 06 4251
2 Jarosz Hanna 10 Omega Olkusz 06 4211
3 Kowalik Aleksandra 08 Nika Sport Team Krakow 06 40.34
4 Osak Aleksandra 09 NKP Bielsko Biata 11 41.01
5 Kaminska Zofia 10 STP Nowy Sacz 06 42.25
6 Kurytek Nikola 08 Fala Niepotomice 06 43.49

Seria 16 z 16, 13:18

1 Le$nik Milena 11  STP Nowy Sacz 06 39.95
2 Staszkiewicz Julia 08  Gornik Sosnowiec 11 39.87
3 Gracjasz Wiktoria 08 Jasien Sucha Besk. 06 36.91
4 Kuzma Katarzyna 10 STP Nowy Sacz 06 38.54
5 Ferszt Kornelia 08 Gornik Sosnowiec 11 39.94
6 tukasik Blanka 09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 06 39.96
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